Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
END MILL
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
640
EN
D

D1
Neck Dia.
2
Under Neck
Length
L
Overall length
Shank Dia.
EPPLS4030 3 4.5 2.9 10.5 80 6 A
EPPLS4040 4 6 3.8 14 80 6 A
EPPLS4050 5 7.5 4.8 17.5 100 6 A
EPPLS4060 6 9 - - 120 5 B
EPPLS4070 7 9 - - 120 6 B
EPPLS4080 8 12 - - 135 7 B
EPPLS4090 9 12 - - 135 8 B
EPPLS4100 10 15 - - 150 9 B
EPPLS4110 11 15 - - 150 10 B
EPPLS4120 12 18 - - 160 11 B
EPPLS4130 13 18 - - 160 12 B
EPPLS4140 14 18 - - 160 13 B
EPPLS4150 15 22 - - 180 14 B
EPPLS4160 16 24 - - 180 15 B
EPPLS4170 17 24 - - 180 16 B
EPPLS4180 18 27 - - 180 16 B
EPPLS4190 19 30 - - 200 18 B
EPPLS4200 20 30 - - 200 20 B
 : Stocked Items.                             : Stocked by specified distributor. Contact with our sales department.
Excellent chip removal enables high efficiency.
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
EPOCH POWER MILL